nVent NUHEAT Mat
Pre-built Electric Floor Heating Mat
THE COMFORT
	 YOU DESERVE
Pre-built like an electric blanket, nVent NUHEAT Mats
are an electric floor heating system that brings soothing
heat to tile, stone, laminate and engineered wood floors.
A cost-effective heating solution, Mats are inexpensive

ROLL  MAT ONTO THINSET
TROWEL THINSET
HOW TO ORDER & PURCHASE NVENT
NUHEAT:
1.	Obtain an accurately measured floor plan indicating all
floor penetrations (measuring instructions available at
nVent.com/NUHEAT)
2.	Determine whether nVent NUHEAT Standard Mats or
nVent NUHEAT Custom Mats are required
3.	If unsure which floor heating solutions is best, fax or
email your floor plan to the nVent NUHEAT Customer
Care Team at res.customercare@nvent.com and a
representative will recommend the appropriate nVent
NUHEAT Mat(s) and controls for your project
4.	Upon design confirmation, you will receive a quote for
your project (Quote turnaround time is 24 hrs)
FAST FACTS
•	Heats tile, stone, laminate/engineered wood and luxury
vinyl floors
•	Custom Mats available for rooms with curves and
angles—custom manufactured in only 3 days!
•	Available in over 70 standard off-the-shelf square and
rectangular sizes
•	Heats shower floors, shower benches and steam rooms
Available in 120 V and 240 V
•	Energy efficient (12 W/ft2; 41 BTUs /ft2)
•	15 W/ft2; 51 BTUs/ft2 also available upon request
•	Industry leading 25-Year Total Care Warranty
FAQs
Q:	� CAN NVENT NUHEAT MATS REPLACE MY ELECTRIC
BASEBOARD HEATERS?
A:	� Yes, nVent NUHEAT Mats produce 12 W/ft2 for a heat
output of 41 BTUs/ft2―easily heating most rooms.
Q:	� CAN I USE NVENT NUHEAT MATS TO REPLACE MY
HOT-WATER RADIATOR?
A: 	�Yes,  Mats are a viable alternative to water radiators.
Invisible and maintenance-free, Mats are a perfect
heating option for renovations or additions.
Q:	� WILL NVENT NUHEAT MATS HEAT THE WHOLE
ROOM OR JUST THE FLOOR?
A:	� The whole room! nVent NUHEAT Mats transform
the entire floor area into the room’s heat source—
guaranteeing even, consistent heat.
BASEBOARD HEATER
NVENT NUHEAT MATS
41-51
34
BTUs per ft2
BTUs per ft2
HEAT COVERAGE COMPARISON
OPERATING COST EXAMPLE
*$
01
*$
01
*$
01
Bathroom 5.5 hr. 50 $0.18
Kitchen 7.5 hr. 150 $0.75
Living Room 7.5 hr. 200 $1.01
*�Average winter operating cost. Based on US Energy Information Administration
2017 national average of $0.1289 per kWh and modern insulation standards.
WARRANTY
JOIN THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS to offer 25-Year Total
Care Warranty* for your floor heating installations.
By signing up today you’re on your way to distinguishing